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

One of the area’s best home 3 bedrooms and family room,

9 C buys! Immediate possession 'oised hearth “°,'“'°ll, brick |
CT"'"Q' Separonndsegl? po'r‘:h, Family special! 3 bedrooms, on this lovely sharp home, flreplsnce, a beautiful “show- |
o;lecglchﬂO}v: a nsb:gci % lovely living room, dream kit- move in next week, 1500 Place” home, perfect in detail, |
lo lu' ?‘ mo;'er I '|°°r;' chen with natural cabinets, 2 square feet of wonderful liv- Wall to wall caroets, drapes §f|
v Yd e nl'“y and-  .or garage, payments just $88  ing area, double set fireplaces " !iving room and dining
:;u:::”. Owner really anxious per month, all new |y deco- in spacious living room, fenced 9™ FR 8-4247

FR 1-6595 rated. New water softener,

central vacuum system.
FR 1-6595

yard with privacy. FR 1-6595

* EARLY AMERICAN
HOME

* 3 & FAMILY!

* SOUTHWOOD
RIVIERA §2000 DN. SUBMIT!

Owner anxious for sale -
3 bedrooms and family room, wants buyer to submit his
toke over $19,300 TD. Priced * 3-bedroom-guest house, built-  terms! Thick like-new nylon
to meet the family budget with PROV'NC'AL ins, fireplace, almost 1900 sq. carpeting in spacious living

low monthly payment. Like

new wool wall to wall carpet-

ing. 1% baths, fireplace, and

patio. See this before you buy !
FR 8-4247

* 4 UNITS—INCOME
Trade in Your Home

Good money maker, $360 per
month, has a good rental rec- 0
ord, convenient location near View.” Over 1300 square feet
shopping center and schools, of wonderful living area, built-
wall to wall carpeting through- in BBQ, builtin mix-master,

o g, oo oo e SBEDROOM- $1TS0 o et g
NEAR WEST HiGH

ins, trade in your present rooms, 2 baths, Assume loan

equity or property. FR 8-4247 with down and pay only $88 a
Sharp! Sharp! No work need-

ed. Carpeting in living room,

month! FR 1-6595
* 4 BDRM.—$21,250
. d hall, ?
Just like newl ;Aodem gnr:.;ngur’r:?nr: V;r:ouq:Lu'é':fZ?\sy X MOVE IN Now

“Beamed Cathedral” ceilings, extras. Close to new west high 811 950
custom designed drapes, 2 big  school and all west shopping y

room, natural wood panelirg,
used brick fireplace, huiltin
kitchen, 2 baths. picturesque
location. FR 1-6595.

* 26-FT. REAR
LIVING ROOM!

3 Bdrm. & 2 baths! $105 a
month payments! In South-
wood deluxe! All new woo!
carpeting, beamed ceilings, po-
tio, 2-car qarage, poark-like
yard FR 1.6595

* §99 A MONTH!

3-bedroom Special! Assume this
sensational GI 4, % loan!
FR 8-4247

*§99—61 LOAN!

Here is a home for you! Pay

low low PR'CE ft. of wonderful living area.
' Private road. 11 nefghbors own
community swimming pool and
club house with massive brick
fireplace. An exclusive seclud-
ed location for only $27,500
FR 8-4247

* SWEEPING VIEW!

In beautiful section of “East

Save money with this outstand”
ing value. Owner must move.
Extra large 3 bedroom, family
room home on quiet street.
Just o year old. 2 baths,
forced air, built-in kitchen, im-
mense living room with lovely
fireplace. FR 1-6595

baths, all modern “dream” center, Good location. Double  Sparkles like new, full dining $99 after small down and you B|
kitchen. GI loan of 4'%4% ol- detached garage. Park-like room, dream kitchen, added move into this picturesque
ready on home to assumel! back yard completely block eating area, fireplace. Submit home with 3 bedrooms with

FR 8-4247, wall fenced. FR 1-6595. your terms. FR 8-4247

TARBELL

* $13.900 TOTAL

3 bedroom, natural birch kit- s‘s"so

chen cabinets, Only $66 per

month. Nice living room, din-  Wow! What value! One of the
ing room area, immediate pos-  best . in Torrance as owner
sassion | FR 8-4247 must have salel W/w carpet-
ing, patio area, spacious living
room, family room, FR 8-4247,
TARBELL, 4731 Torrance Blvd

all the extras! FR 8-4247

=~

* §17,500 2-BDRM.
LOW DOWN—GI

Immaculate, 2-bedroom, hard-
wood floors, nylon wall/wall
carpeting in living room and
dining room. No down oay-
ment required as owners will-
ing to take Gl loan. Large lot
55x155. R-3 zoning. FR 8-4247

* 2-8DRM.
§84 A MONTH!

(
“Honey Moon”

* 3 & FAMILY - % HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA

Custom home, 2 bedroom ond
rumpus room, 1% baths.
Beautiful nylon carpeting,
built-in vacuum cleaner. Un-
usually large patio and swim-
ming pool. Nicely landscaped
front and rear. Only $35,500
asking price, FR 8.4247

|

* 4.BDRM. - $1000 DN!

Fomily Special! Wonderful fi
nancing. $11,400 GI 4, %
loan! Sharp and immaculate, 2
king baths! Cathedral beamed
ceilings, near schools & shops!
FR 1-6595.

* §17,950-3 BDRMS.

Beautiful home, dining room,
sparkling kitchen, extra eoting
area, fireplace, 2 car garage,
sharp ond clean! Immediote

* 3 BDRM. & FAMILY
RM. —$18,950

Submit your terms on this fam-

speciall  Xtra ily home special, needs some

clean—move right in! Lovely possession. Submit low down paint and work. Spacious liv. B
kitchen, extra sewing rcom, YW " % \ FR 8-4247 ng ond dining room, fomily B}
dining room area, extra bath s"'soo SPEC!AI‘ payment!

size kitchen. Excellent location,
close to schools and shopping.
FR 8-4247

facilities FR 8-4247. Nylon carpeting in living and

dining room, beautiful through-

! NO Gl
* 4m' & g:'y:evr'\‘Hl:-::/NoGn ?SX&I,ZSQSI
FAMILY ROOM!

1800 square feet approx. of
living area, natural brick fire-
place, built-in all modern kit-
chen, 2 baths, white picket
fence sets off exterior, submit
$2500 dn! FR 8-4247.

* OWNER
TRANSFERRED!

Must have salel In beautiful
Southwood. Deluxel All new
wool carpeting, 133x90 f1, lot,
3 bdrms. & 2 baths! Rear liv-

* 4.BDRM—$18,950

Spacious family home, new
wall-wall carpeting, dream kit-
ing room, patio, beamed ceil- chen, outstanding location
ings, just $103 a month-move among lovely homes. 2-car
now! FR 1.6595 garage. FR 8-4247,

§104 A MONTH!

2 Bedrm. & Family Rm, Built-
ins! Fireplace, 2 baths, break-
fast room off cheery kitchen,
enclosed yard. FR 1-6595.

|

“SALESPEOPLE WANTED"
EXPANDED OPERATION
Inexperienced or experienced. Work for a realtor with experience, integrity, and |

ideas, and YOU'LL MAKE MORE MONEY !

CALL MR. TARBELL FR 1-6595 OR
MR. YOST AT FR 8-4247

|

* FR 84247  FR 1-6595
22525 HAWTHORNE BLVD. & 4731 TORRANCE BLVD.

% PENINSULA OFFICE OPENS ON JANUARY 2ND
~= SALES POSITIONS NOW AVAILABLE —

RO
1869 W4 2018T
DA

Fixer Upper

0 frame with 3 bed-
|Il\“|< llll-l!ol has
N llll tos
d \.. ™) r
rm..vnnau r.u» view
ed on echoler R-3 ~l'HI I'MIva
lot, $15.000, #2234

Rolling Hills
Highlands

3 - bedroom with
ing room, 2 baths,
and _built-ins, polished hard-
wood parque floors fireplace,
service porch, block fenced
vard and pretty patio. Large
existing G.I. loan. Ask about
#2201

Developers
Arge  commercial corfier on
Lunu a Bivd. Right for devel-
ommnent Subordination ok
w 20% down, #2240,

Builders
and Spoculotors

Don't  pass this  one up
142x308 lot with a 4 y 4
ft

den thrown in lh- ba

wall ¢ n;uun\ and
o, Lots of room for ad-
ditional homes. Value persons-
fied at $30.000. Listing =

Water Fall

Park like yayd with water
fall and fish pond. 3
19 bath home with a Chinese
modern trend H\l-1(~m aven

nd range, used brick fire
place snd wall to wall ,~n,..|.

down l “ing #2397

South Torrance
3 bedroom home,
corner lof,
floor to
brick fireplace

e red |mnn An ex-
collent fiome for $18
Transferred to
Chicago

1850 sq. ft. home with 3 large
ms, 3 bathse, intercom,
y

room. On a huge
sprinkler

Listing

: . .
with  $4000  down

Home

on &
auiet street. Has
large screensd-in porch, that
could be e ried to 8 3rd
bedroom P fenced yard
(with I troes)
atretehed fre 10 Mreet
$17.000, L 218

ROY SHAW

1303-05 West

DA 6-3461
Eves. DA 6.9353

Pacific Coast Hwy.

COVERED PATIO
WITH FIREPLACE

2 bedroom. Large living room,
dining _room. Knotty pine kit-
chon. Hardwood floors, wall-
to-wal. carpet, drapes. Large
garage, -.w .n Fenced yard
Near d stores. Ry

LOMITA

INCOME PROPERTY

Residential 100
l 0 DOWN. 2- bedroom
on larke lot. Lowmita,

ll\-um' $200 month, Cash will
talk on

1% aer wintown Lomita,
R-2 9135 1t

Luxury 2-bedroom apartments
in husiness building. $115 on
case

LOMITA REALTY
2234 LOMITA BLVD
DA 6-0518
EVES. DA 6762

-2 mummns
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